Table 1T Comparison between Cairo and Giza governorates regarding percentage compliance with the 5 principal domains of the

haemodialysis guidelines

Principal domains

Personnel

Patient care practice

Infection prevention and control
Facility

Documentation/ records

Total (overall)

All hospitals
(n=16)

Mean (SD)
58.8(12.4)
68.5 (16.0)
61.3(15.4)
51.5(18.2)
56.5 (7.1)

59.3(11.2)

(n=7)

)
56.6 (14.9)
57.1(15.4)
52.3(18.9)
47.5(22.9)
56.0 (6.8)

53.9(14.3)

60.5 (10.6)
77.4(10.1)
68.4 (7.1)

54.6
56.9
63.6
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t-test

0.61
0.24
2.36
3.17
0.76
1.83

P-value

0.55
0.82
0.03
0.01
0.46
0.89

SD = standard deviation.



